
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

28-03-2024
Publimetro
Publimetro
Noticia general
Expertos ven el IPC de marzo arriba de lo provectado: entre 05% v 08%

6
292,7
$ 1.865.347

84.334
382.227

No Definida
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